EQASYHAARDEN

PRIJSLIJST
NEW FOREST 870 €2850,-
NEW FOREST 1200 €3300,-
NEW FOREST 1600 €3695,-
NEW FOREST 1900 €4345,-
NEW FOREST 2400 (STANDAARD INCL. 3/4 DARK GLASS) €5800,-
NEW FOREST 870 €3250,-
NEW FOREST 1200 €3750,-
NEW FOREST 1600 €4195,-
NEW FOREST 1900 €4895,-
NEW FOREST 2400 (STANDAARD INCL. 3/4 DARK GLASS) €6495,-
NEW FOREST 650 SQUARE €3295,-
NEW FOREST 870 €3550,-
NEW FOREST 1200 €4100,-
NEW FOREST 1600 €4595,-
NEW FOREST 1900 EB895,=
NEW FOREST 2400 (STANDAARD INCL. 3/4 DARK GLASS) €6495,-
NEW FOREST 870 €1095,- €1095,- €1085,-
NEW FOREST 1200 €1320,- €1320,- €1650,-
NEW FOREST 1600 €1550,- €1550,- €1900,-

ALLE MEUBELS ZIJN LEVERBAAR IN DE KLEUREN WIT OF GRIJS

ASHURST
BRAMSHAW WANDMODEL

BRAMSHAW MET HOUTOPSLAGMODULE
BRAMSHAW OP SOKKEL

OPTIONELE AFVOERPIJP

€2145,-
€2045,-
C2195,=
€2195,-
€175,-



